UNOFFICIAL	COP	*2117316000%
------------	-----	--------------

## **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (opti Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone		KAREN A. YARBROUGH COOK COUNTY CLERK
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com		DATE: 06/22/2021 10:34 AM PG: 1
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and A	ddress) 15715 - Bank Financial -	
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	80971544	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL	
	FIXTURE	
File with: Cook, IL		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FIL : NUMBER	11	D. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (for record)

Doc# 2117316008 Fee ≴93 a	8 Fee \$97 ac
---------------------------	---------------

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

DATE: 06/22/2021 10:34 AM PG: 1 OF 3

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR F	ILING	OFFICE US	E ONL'
--------------------------	-------	-----------	--------

1408015014 3/21/2014 CC II Cco	ok_		EAL ESTATE RECORDS Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide [	Debtor's name in item 13
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fir ar Statement	ncing Statement identified above is terminated w	ith respect to the security interes	t(s) of Secured Party authorizing this	s Termination
	me of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of and 9 <u>and</u> als s in dicate affected collateral in item		f Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Fin- continued for the additional period provide	ancing Statemen, identified above with respect to d by applicable law	o the security interest(s) of Secu	red Party authorizing this Continuation	on Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:  Check one of these two boxes:  This Change affects Debtor or Secured	AND Check o <u>e</u> of these three b CH2 <sup>N3</sup> 5F name and/o I Party of record item 6c or 6b; <u>and</u> iten	r address: Complete ADD n		me: Give record пате d in item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Comple	ete for Party Information Change - provide only	<u>ne</u> name (6a or 6b)	· ·	
GA. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  JAREB, L.L.C.		),		
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	· FIRST PERSO	NAL JAF E	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Comp	lete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide onl	ly one name /7 7b) (use exact, full na	me; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part	of the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		C/		
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			0	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL)	(S)		Pic.	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check of	one of these four boxes: ADD collateral	DELETÉ collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:				_ < 1
				8_
				Dの

_	
9. N	IAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)
lf	this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME
	BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B.

FIRST PERSONAL NAME

10. O	PTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:	Debtor Name: JAREB, L.L.C.	

OR 95. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

80971544

301-590/1902067577

MB 590/1902067577

ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

SUFFIX

2117316008 Page: 2 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDI	NDUM
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment for 1408015014 3/21/2014 CC IL Cook	m
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendme	it form
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B.	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
OR 125. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	
FIRST PERSONAL NAME	
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(1)	SUFFIX
10	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing sta enter "Name of a current Debtor of record one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate isa. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	equired for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide c any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit
JAREB, L.L.C.	
OR 13b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME . FIRST	PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
15, This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of real estate:
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture.  16, Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	OF LOT 16 IN BERGER'S 3RD RESUBDIVISION OF LOTS 8 AND 9 IN BERGER'S INDUSTRIAL PARK SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/2 OF SECTION 24, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH,

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 80971544-IL-31 15715 - Bank Financial - Mai

BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B.

[ See Exhibit for Real Estate ]

File with: Cook, IL 301-590

301-590/1902067577 MB 590/1902067577

2117316008 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Debtor: JAREB, L.L.C.

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate:

Continued

COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Property located at 193-197 Northfield Rd., Northfield, IL 60093

JOOO A. COLINIA CICATA SOME Parcel ID: 04-24-413-0/9-0000 AND 05-19-324-053-0000